
 

 

Wider Reading opportunities 

 

 

eBooks 

 Oxford Owl eBooks – Reception and Key Stage One Pupils have a log in for Oxford Owl 

(Please ask your child’s class teacher if you are unsure of this) 

https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/for-home/find-a-book/library-page/ 

 Free Children’s Stories - https://www.freechildrenstories.com/ 

 Monkey Pen - https://monkeypen.com/pages/free-childrens-books 

 Unite for Literacy - https://www.uniteforliteracy.com/ 

 Get Epic – You can sign up for free! https://www.getepic.com/ 

 

Audio Books 

 Story Nory - https://www.storynory.com/ 

 Harper Collin’s Children’s Books - https://harpercollinschildrensbooks.co.uk/listen-for-free/ 

 Harper Kids Channel on YouTube - https://www.youtube.com/@HarperKids/videos 

 Story Online - https://storylineonline.net/ 

 Loyal Books - http://www.loyalbooks.com/genre/Children 

 

Newspaper Subscriptions 

 First News - https://www.firstnews.co.uk/ 

 CBBC Newsround - https://www.bbc.co.uk/newsround 

 

Comics 

 Story Berries for Kids - https://www.storyberries.com/category/comic-books-for-kids/ 

 Kids Gen - https://www.kidsgen.com/comics/ 

 Moose Kid Comics - https://www.moosekidcomics.com/ 

 Garfield - https://www.garfield.com/comics 

 

Please ensure your child is being supervised whilst accessing online resources to support their 

online safety. 
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